Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 3093.020

State: 2026/03/06 (Source: rittal.com/j

IT mmnm:>>somtm&smm>>

>> ENCLOSURES >> POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

SV 3093.020 - #A/N—

1)y FTaE o T EMRED/N—ADED F T,

Features

LES
A
M8

IVARVAY
WES
wEE
BEHEES
ETIM9
ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

SR

© Rittal 2026

SV 3093.020

BRRGIEAN—ADT )y THEDMFIFICERLE T,

AT SR
MHIAME UL 94-V0 82

RAL 7035

DII-E 27
D III-E 33

3427.010
3433.010

10 1@

0.18 kg
0.189 kg
39269097
EC000775
EC000775

27142414

SV Cover, side, for bus-mounting fuse base, SV 3427010/3433010

B R ea—X7H4TS42—FFH



