

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 3093.020 カバー、サイド

State: 2026/05/13 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 3093.020 - カバー、サイド ヒューズアダプター用

クリップを使った接触保護カバーへの取り付け用。

Features

品番	SV 3093.020
製品説明	接触防止カバーへのクリップ式取り付けに使用します。
材質	ポリアミド 耐燃性 UL 94-V0 適合
塗装色	RAL 7035
ヒューズリンク	D II-E 27 D III-E 33
適用品番	3427.010 3433.010
1パック	10 個
純質量	0.18 kg
総質量	0.189 kg
関税率番号	39269097
ETIM 9	EC000775
ETIM 8	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142414
製品説明	SV Cover, side, for bus-mounting fuse base, SV 3427010/3433010